1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Terminal Servers
NPort® 6250 Series
The 2-port NPort® 6250 device servers use the SSL and SSH
protocols to transmit encrypted serial data over Ethernet. Models
are available for connecting to a 10/100BaseT(X) copper Ethernet or
The NPort® 6250 device servers help guarantee reliability by providing
users with secure serial-to-Ethernet data transmission and a customer-

3 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Terminal Servers
Ordering Information
Available Models
NPort 6250: 2-port secure device server, RS-232/422/485 to Ethernet
NPort 6250-M-SC: 2-port secure device server, RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode fiber (SC connector)
NPort 6250-S-SC: 2-port secure device server, RS-232/422/485 to single-mode fiber (SC connector)
NPort 6250-T: 2-port secure device server, RS-232/422/485 to Ethernet, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
NPort 6250-M-SC-T: 2-port secure device server, RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode fiber (SC connector),
-40 to 75°C operating temperature
NPort 6250-S-SC-T: 2-port secure device server, RS-232/422/485 to single-mode fiber (SC connector),
-40 to 75°C operating temperature
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
DK35A: DIN-rail mounting kit, 35 mm, 2 DIN-rail plates with 4 screws
CBL-PJ21NOPEN-BK-30: Locking barrel plug to bare-wires cable
Mini DB9F-to-TB: DB9(F) to terminal block connector
Note: One power adapter suitable for your region is included in the product package. Additional power adapters can be
purchased separately. Please refer to the Power Accessory Selection Guide for details.
Package Checklist
• 1 NPort 6250 secure device
server
• 100 to 240 VAC power adapter
(excluding T models)*
• 2 wall-mount ears
• Documentation and software CD
• Quick installation guide (printed)
• Warranty card
*For non-T models, the package
includes one power adapter suitable for
your region.
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
29 (1.14)
89 (3.50)
77 (3.30)
100 (3.94)
77 (3.03)
Ø3.2
(0.13)
28 (1.10)
11
1
(4
.3
7)
Ø7
(0.28)
24
.9
 (0
.9
8)
12
.4
5
(0
.4
9)
27
 (1
.0
6)
NPort® 6250-M-SC/6250-S-SC
NPort® 6250DK35A DIN-Rail Kit
Available Accessory
Terminal Servers
4 © Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Nov. 20, 2018. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Barrel Plug Type Locking Barrel Plug Power Cord